Coffin Selection

£890.00

Premium Bamboo

Created with hand woven bamboo

panels, this traditional shape coffin
comes with an elegant
natural unbleached calico
decorative interior, a
choice of personalised

nameplates and a footplate.

Regent

A solid poplar Hardwood Casket

£1900.00

highly polished with matching wood
bar handles, the casket has a half top
opening lid. The interior is fitted
with a cream crepe and velvet

ruched interior .

Water Hyacinth

Available in traditional shape and half round

£990.00
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shape. They are biodegradeable
and come with a tasteful
natural unbleached calico
interior, a choice of
personalised nameplates

and a footplate.



£890.00

£1900.00

£990.00


Coffin Selection

Oxford

An Oak veneer style coffin engraved

£800.00

with contrasting fine panel details. Any
customised colour can be achieved

or selected from our
standard

range.

Bradford

An elm effect coffin with matching

moulds.

£475.00

Chichester

A Light Oak effect coffin with £490.00

matching moulds.
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Canterbury light
A Light Oak effect coffin with a raised
lid.

£600.00


£800.00

£490.00

£475.00

£600.00
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Coffin Selection
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Canterbury mahogany £ £600.00 Avon & £1100.00
A Mahogany effect raised lid coffin. : A solid Pine coffin with a plain lid and Y. ; e AL
sides and crafted biodegradeable Pine st — =i -

handles to match.
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Windsor Reflections - sreak of Day A

An oak style veneer coffin using Nil Personalised picture coffin. Somewhere

Formaldehyde Board. Polished with special range.
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natural water based polish. Available
with bar handles, ring
handles, or

rope handles.

£765.00 £880.00

3%
Reflections’


£600.00

£1100.00

£765.00

£880.00


Coffin Selection

Natural Legacy £970.00

Manufactured using pure new
wool supported on a strong
recycled cardboard frame.
The wool is both sustainable

and biodegradable

Rebaiance@

Reflections - Tigers & Lions
Personalised picture coffin. Animal Kingdom

range.

Rebalancd® -
o £880.00 {"!A

Barnard
A solid Oak style coffin with decorative
panels to the sides, feature corner pillars and

swing raised lid.

£1130.00

Coffin Selection

Premium Wicker £1020.00
100% biodegradeable traditional coffin.

The wicker is carefully woven onto
a strong wooden Albasia

frame and finished with

bespoke wooden handles

and hand carved wooden

peg screws.

Seagrass
A Natural Oval shaped Seagrass coffin
made from sustainable

biodegradeable sources.

Rebaiance@

Banana Leaf

Our Banana Leaf coffins come in a
traditional shape or a square end
shape. They are finished

with an unbleached

calico decorative interior,
bespoke handles and a

personalised nameplate.

£820.00

£890.00


£970.00

£1020.00

£880.00

£820.00

£1130.00

£890.00




